
Year 9 ST2 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Week B Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Period 1 

 
Art 9K 

Drama 9J 
Geography 9A, 9C  

RS 9P, 9W 
 

Art 9J, 9P 
CCM 9K, 9W 

PE 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D 
Maths Paper 1 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D Physics 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D English Language 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D 

Period 2 
CCM 9B 

Drama 9C 
Drama 9A 

RS 9D 
 RS 9C 

Art 9W 
RS 9K 

Period 3  Physics 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W  
Art 9B 

Drama 9D 
RS 9P 

 

Period 4    
French 9K, 9W 
Spanish 9J, 9P 

 

Period 5 

Art 9C 
CCM 9A 

History 9B, 9D 
Maths Paper 1 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W 

 English Language 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W  Drama 9K 



Year 9 ST2 Trial Exams 
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

Music assessment will take place during this window on a date to be confirmed. 

 
 

Week A Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June 

Period 1 

 
D&T 9W, 9P 

Maths Paper 2 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D 
RS 9J 

 

CCM 9J, 9P 
D&T 9B, 9D 
Drama 9W 

RS 9A 

Geography 9B, 9D 
D&T 9J, 9K 
Drama 9P 

RS 9B 

D&T 9A, 9C 
Drama 9B 

Art 9D 

Period 2   PE 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W Chemistry 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D Maths Paper 2 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W 

Period 3   Biology 9A, 9B, 9C, 9D 
History 9J, 9K 

Geography 9P, 9W 
 

Period 4 
Geography 9J, 9K 

History 9P, 9W 
English Literature (all students) 

 
Biology 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W 

 
 

French 9A, 9B 
Spanish 9C, 9D 

Period 5 
Art 9A 

CCM 9C, 9D 
 History 9A, 9C  Chemistry 9J, 9K, 9P, 9W 


